Jour
0
0
0
20
26
29
0
11
22
17
29
0
18
0
22
31
26

Mois
juin
Janvier
Janvier
juin

mars
novembre
0

juin

juin

aolt

mars
juillet
septembre
octobre
décembre
décembre
février
avril

mai
juillet
octobre
décembre
décembre
janvier
mai

juin
juillet
aott
septembre
décembre
janvier
décembre
octobre
avril

avril
septembre
septembre

octobre

Année

2000
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Prénom
Guy
Roland
Léon
Charles
Rodolphe
Henri
Simon
Yvan
Paul
Jean-Marie
Guy
Freddy
Marius
Guy
Daniel
Léon
Marcel
Maurice
Robert
Raoul
Léon
René
Marc
Armand
Jean-Luc
Eric
Alain
Alain
Robert
Christian
Pascal
Francis
Edmond
Claude
Sylvain
Rodolphe
Laurent

Christopher

Nom
Nickmans
Bruart
Honoré
Farineau
Giltay
Luycks

Van Roekegem

Dutrieux

Vankeerbergen

Willems

Champenois

Hussin
Piette
Viglieno
Etienne
Louviaux
Moreau
Simonet
Pieters
Colassin
Ranwez
Jadouille
Lejeune
Thomson
Moyse
Bourgeois
Duffaux
Mazy
Dejardin
Pirlot
Marlier
Burtin
Doumier
Michiels
Dauvin
Lemaire
Trossart
Drappier



19
27
12
11
24
05
08
10
30

04
06
17

18
24
13
25
01
14
16
11
18
16
27
03
12
10
17

15
04
10

05
25
11
27
07

janvier
janvier
février
mars
mars

mai

mai
septembre
octobre
février
février
février
février
avril
septembre
septembre
décembre
décembre
janvier
mars
avril

mai

mai

juin
juillet
aout

aott
décembre
décembre
mars
mars
avril

mai

mai

Jjuin

juin
juillet
juillet

aout

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Nicolas
Jean-Marie
Jean
Michel
René
Franz
Albert
Remi
Michel
Maurice
Pierre
Thierry
Jean-Claude
Alain

Luc
Georges
Joseph
Jean-Marc
Albert
Léon
Marcel
Christian
Paul
Jean-Pierre
Jean

Paul
Didier
Guy
Claude
Louis
Alain
Jean-Marc
Edmond
Michel
Henry
Gilbert
Claude
Pierre

Walter

Plattes
Bourse
Delpire
Laurent
Degeye
Fastrez
Thiry
Boudin
Dorval
Vandendriessche
Willems
Glissoux
Bastin
Verschaeren
Stainier
Leurquin
Decossaux
Mauclet
Absil
Servais
Vollbracht
Leclef
Gilson
Bonhomme
Havaux

Van de Woensteyne
Dropsy
Dupuis
Grandelet
Prignon
Carette
Ganty
Chatelain
Dewez

De Meulenaere
Gielen
André
Genotte
Callens



12
07
13
25
06
23
05
05
22
10
20
15
08
09
22
28
00
17
24
01
06
31
08
28
03
03
04
08
25
28
20
01
03
21
10
27
15
17
13

octobre
janvier
janvier
avril
septembre
septembre
octobre
janvier
novembre
décembre
octobre
avril

mai
juillet
juillet
juillet
octobre
octobre
novembre
avril

aout
octobre
janvier
février
avril

mai

juin
septembre
octobre
octobre
novembre
janvier
février
mars

avril

avril

mai

mai

juillet

2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Dominique
René
Charles
Fabien
Claude
Antonio
Jacques
Pierre-Alain
Georges
Louis-Philippe
Louis
Louis
Alexandre
Christian
Fernand
Léon
Claude
Baudouin
Frangois
Pol

Franz
Baudoin
Bernard
Jean-Pierre
Eric
Jean-Pierre
Willy
Jean-Marie
Léonce
Stéphane
Jean-Luc
Jean
Christian
Maurice
Michel
Robert
Freddy
Bernard
Ronald

Pirard
Dekimpe
Trigalet
Willem
Giminne
Ciccarelli
Lemaire
Matton
Beeckman
Thonus
Terlinden
Dubuisson
Dumont
Boulle
Enuzet
Rossignon
Maniet
Briot
Grandjean
Liénard
Hayez
Cappe
Detournay
Roman
Block
Kamps
Debroux
Bultot
Dupuis
Dmyterko
Defoor
Schmidt
Deschynck
Bourse
Bounameaux
Lamproye
Hoyas
Brohet
Marcucci



22
30
14
17
19
23
11
00
25
00
06
00
05
05
06
14
00
17
14
17
24
29
23
30
19
08
04
06
03
10
23
29
07
11
06

juillet
juillet
aolt
septembre
octobre
décembre
janvier
février
février
mars

avril

mai
juillet
aolt
septembre
septembre
octobre
novembre
décembre
janvier
mars

juin
juillet
juillet
décembre
janvier
mars

mai

juin
juillet
aolt
septembre
octobre
janvier

avril

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025

Marc
Claude
Nicolas
Albert
Marc
Gilbert
Georges
Alain
Joseph
Bob
Grégory
André
Serge
Henry
Roland
Eric
Amour
Yves
Henri
Evence
Roger
Guillaume
Ghislain
Jean-Yves
Joel
Michel
Michel
Jacky
André
Daniel
Roland

Jean

Francois Jacques

Richard

Pierre

Sommers
Sansen
Breuer
Wolfcarius
Ergot
Laitem
Wittner
Brion
Gélard
China
Careels
Vindevogel
Hupez
Leroy
Pioge
Grotard
Durieux
Caris
Surin
Godfroid
Verhasselt
Kreuzen
Richard
Jamaer
Darré
Legrain
Goffaux
Lemoine
Denis
Keulemans
Roskam
Cornet
Duvivier
Durieux
Nyssens



	par date

